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English

1 2
Applied Mathematics A 2015 200150
Applied Mathematics B 2020 200200
Applied Physics 2030 200300
Electro-Magnetism 2065 200656
Direct Current Circuits 2094 200940
Circuit Theory 2095 200950
Circuit Theory 2098 200980
Drawing & Drafting 2125 201250
Introduction to Information Processing 2235 202350
Logic Circuit 2214 202140
Computer Programming 2210 202100
Computer Engineering 2330 203300
Communication Engineering 2335 203350
Information Theory 2230 202300
Electronic Circuits 2320 203200
Design of Electronic Circuit 2322 203220
Electronic Materials 2310 203100
Gaseous Electronics 2140 201400
Solid-state Electronics 2425 204250
Microwave Engineering 2365 203650
Electrical & Electronic Instrumentation 2115 201150
Introduction to Mechanical Engineering 2275 202750
Electrical-Electronic Machines 2875 208750
Power Electronics 2381 203810
Automatic Control 2382 203820
Control Engineering 2195 201950
Electric Power Engineering 2380 203800
Technical English 2575 205750
Experiments in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2171 201715
Study for Graduation 2590 205900
Alternative Energy Engineering 2877 208770
cAD CAD and Circuit Simulation Training 2878 208780
Simulation 2355 203550
Digital Signal Processing 2879 208790
Modern Control Theory 2882 208820
Opto-electronics 2870 208700
Off-Campus Training A, B 2004, 05 | 900031,32
Introduction to Applied Physics 2881 208800

1 16
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Drawing & Drafting 2
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Experiments in Electrical &
Electronics Engineering

KATOH Shigeru,
MOCHIZUKI Kouji

LEGO Mindstorms
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Electro magnetism
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Applied Physics

TANBA Yukihiro
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Electro-magnetism 2
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KATOH Shigeru
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Computer Programming

B-1 SHIMA Naoki

, ¥1800, 2001

x 70%+

60

O©Coo~NOoOOThWwWwN PR

if while
do-while for

12:00-17:10

2004

2004

URL

shima@numazu-ct.ac.jp




1=0522320 2 = 052-203200 2 05

E3

[ ]

Electronic circuit 2 B-3

MOCHIZUKI Kouji
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Instrumentation 2 B-1 TAKAHASHI Yoshio

AD, DA

-20%

O©Coo~NOoOOThWwWwN PR

Wheatstone Bridge

Q RLC

OP OP
DA AD

takahasi@numazu-ct.ac.jp




1=0522275 2 = 052-202750 05 1

E3

[ ]

Introduction to

. . . OHGA,YANAGIDA,
Mechanical Engineering 2

D KUROSHITA,NISHIDA

35%

65 80% 20% 60

O©CoO~NOoO U WN PR

18 00




1=0522171

2 = 052-201715

05

E3

[ ]

Experiments in Electrical
& Electronics Engineering

All Teachers

45 10

10

)

®3)

(40%)

(60%)

O©CO~NO U WN P

—~
~— —

—~
~— —




1=0522171

2 = 052-201715

05 1

E3

[ ]

Experiments in Electrical
& Electronics Engineering

D All Teachers

45 10

10

)

®3)

(40%)

(60%)

O©CO~NO U WN P

—~
~— —

—~
~— —




Syllabus Id [syl.-052016
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MACHIDA Yoshinori
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Electro-magnetism

WAKAMATSU Masatoshi
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Lorentz's force
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Inductance
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Poyntig Vector X
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Computer Engineering

KATOH Ken-ichi
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Syllabus Id |Syl.-052011
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Communication Engineering

HAMAYA Susumu
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Weight |
A
B
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E
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2. 60
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14
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DSBSC  SSB SSB
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19
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21
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22

FM__PM

23

AM EM X

24
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26

(ASK FSK CPFSK PSK BPSK QPSK QAM)

27

( PHS FDMA TDMA)

28

( ATM )
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LAN X

30

(1)
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40%,

(1) 70 (3) 30

% ( )20%
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URL
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Electronic Materials

MOCHIZUKI Kouji
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4 60%
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Gaseous Electronics
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Subject Id  |sub-0522875 ( 2 = 052-208750)
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TAKANO Akio
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(
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50118
Experiments in Electrical & Electronics Engineering
TAKANO Akio
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Syllabus Id 050488

Subject Id  [0502877 ( 2 = 050-208770)

050105

Alternative Energy Enginnering

KOMORI Noriaki, YAMAZAKI Toshihide
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URL
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Syllabus Id  |syl.-051131
Subject Id  |sub-0512878 ( 2 = 051-2087800)
050113
CAD [ 1 CAD and circuit simulator training
MOCHIZUKI Kouji
4
1
F
( )
1 Scilab
Scilab
2.
3.
4
5.
( )
keywords Sailab MATLAB SPICE
Weight |
A
o B
C
D
E
1.
2.
3.
1. Scilab  Spice
2. Scilab
3. Spice CIR
4. Spice
X
)
1
Scilab Scilab
Scilab
2
3

(o2 [S2] E-N (6] | )




8 Scilab -1

10 (2)

11 SPICE CIR

12 SPICE SPICE

13 SPICE

14

15 3)
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Subject Id  [sub-0522004 sub-0522005  ( 2 = 052-900031 052-900032)
050113
Off-Campus Training A, B
TAKANO Akio
2
(
( )
Weight
A
B
C
D
E
1.
2.




URL

http://www.iee.or.jp/

e-mail takano@numazu-ct.ac.jp

e-mail mochizuki-k@numazu-ct.ac.jp

FAX 055-926-5812

055-926-5815




Syllabus Id

syl-050469

Subject Id

sub-0502881

(

2 = 050-208800)

050117

Introduction to Applied Physics

KATSUYAMA Tomoo

Weight

m{o|0|w (>
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URL
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Syllabus Id [Syl.-052048

Subject Id  |Sub-0522098 ( 2 = 052-200980)

050113

Circuit Theory

TAKAHASHI Yoshio
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3F E5HR
AD DA
( )
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D
E
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(1)
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(4)
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8 (1) RC CR




(2) RC CR

10
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20
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Information Theory
HAMAYA Susumu
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F 5HR
(
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A
B
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D
E
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2. 60
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X
1
2
3
4
5 Kraft
McMilan
6 Huffman
7 Huffman Fax Modified-Huffman
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T (T

13

(M)

14

12 13

15
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17

Hamming

18

19

20

Galois

BCH Reed-Solomon

21

Hamming

22

23

Syndrome

24

22 23

25

CD

CIRS

26

27

28

29

30

(1)
(2))
(3)

(1) 70 (3) 30

% (

)20%

URL

http://cai.cs.shinshu-u.ac.jp/sugsi/Lecture/InfoTheory/chcodes.pdf

http://narayama.aist-nara.ac.jp/~ kaji/lecture/inf-theory2/Jun22.pdf

http://imailab-www.iis.u-tokvo.ac.ip/Material/coding intro 2ed1.pdf
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Syllabus Id |syl.-050131
Subject Id  |sub-0502322 ( 2 = 050-2023220)
050120
Design of Electronic Circuit
MOCHIZUKI Kouji
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1
F ES5HR
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1.
IC( )
3.1C
4 IC
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Weight |
A
B
o C
D
E
1.
2.
3.
1.
2. 3 IC
)
1
2
3
4 -1




10 -2

2 60%
(1)
(2)

33% 67% 50%

1984
1998

3 4

http://www-ec.denki.numazu-ct.ac.jp/jugyo/books/index.html

URL
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50112
Solid State Electronics
HIRABAYASHI Hiroharu
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C
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1. (
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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URL

http://www.iee.or.jp
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Subject Id |Sub-0522365 ( 2 = 052-203650)

041212

Microwave Engineering

HAMAYA Susumu

5

2

F 5HR

(
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A

B
o C

D

E
B.
1.
2. 60
3

1. Exp(j(wt-B x) x

2.
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Gunn

Xp(jwtx y Xx)
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12

13

14

15

16
Maxwell

17

18 TE, TM mode

19

20 2

21 B-K

22

23 (

24

25

26 IMPATT Gunn

27

28

29

30

(1)
(2)
(3) (1) 70 (3) 30
40%, b ( )20%

http://www-antenna.ee.titech.ac.jp/~ jiro/mw/mw1.pdf
URL http://nippon.zaidan.info/seikabutsu/1998/00149/mokuji.htm
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Power-electronics
EMA Satoshi
5
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C
D
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7 GTO GTO
8
9
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13 PWM
14
15
70%, 10 ( % 10%
2625
URL http://www.iee.or.jp
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Syllabus Id  |syl-052052
Subject Id  |syl-052195 ( 2 = 052-201950)
050107
Control Engineering
TAKANO Akio
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F HR
(
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Weight |
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B
C
D
E
1.
2
3.
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23
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30

%,
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URL

http://www.iee.or.jp/
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Electric Power Engineering
EMA Satoshi
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27

28
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10

URL

http://www.iee.or.jp

JABEE




[

Syllabus Id
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Sub-0502575 ( 2 = 050-205750)

050104

Technical writing in English

MATSUZAKA TAKASHI
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3F E5HR

Weight
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Syllabus Id |syl.-050131
Subject Id  |sub-0502171 ( 2 = 050-201715)
050113
[ ] Experiments in Electrical & Electronics Engineering
MOCHIZUKI Kouji
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Weight |
A
B
C
D
E
E:
1.
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3.
1.
2.
(1)
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11 7 (
)
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13
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(1)

(2)

(3)

(20%) (20%) (30%) (30%)

http://www.iee.or.jp/

URL
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Subject Id sub-0522590 ( 2 = 052-205900)

050107

Study for Graduation

MOCHIZUKI Kouji
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http://www.denki.numazu-ct.ac.jp/kakoken/

URL
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Simulation
TAKAHASHI Yoshio
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3F E5HR 3F

Scilab

Scilab
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60% 40%
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URL
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Digital Signal Processing
SHIMA Naoki
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4 FIR IR
)
1
2
3




FIR
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URL
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Modern Control Theory

OCHI Mikihiro
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055-926-
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URL
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Opto-electronics
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